
22 ESCUDERIA LA CORUÑA
JESUS DOMINGUEZ
SARA MARTINEZ

TOYOTA YARIS CROSS 
130H GR SPORT

23
RAC CIRCUITO 
GUADALOPE

LAURA APARICIO ANGLÉS
ALBA CANO RAMÍREZ

TOYOTA YARIS CROSS 
130H GR SPORT

24 RASANTE SPORT
ALFONSO GIL PADROS
CARLOS HERRANZ PEREZ

TOYOTA YARIS CROSS 
130H GR SPORT

25 INFOVA AUTOMOTION
IVAN SOLERA
DAVID SANCHEZ

TOYOTA YARIS CROSS 
130H GR SPORT

26 INFOVA AUTOMOTION
UNAI UREÑA
DIEGO VALLEJO

TOYOTA YARIS CROSS 
130H GR SPORT

27 ESCUDERIA LA CORUÑA
RAQUEL MUÑOZ
MANUEL SOLER COLAS

TOYOTA YARIS CROSS 
130H GR SPORT

Nº Concursante Piloto/Copiloto Marca/Modelo

ÍNDICE DE EFICIENCIA

COMBUSTIBLE
LITROS

GASOLINERA

16,74

17,47

17,40

16,35

16,36

16,22

GASOLINA 
REPOSTADOS

Ramón Cádiz Morales
DC-01955-ESP/IB
22/03/2025  12:40


