

## ÍNDICE DE EFICIENCIA

Nº	Concursante	Piloto/Copiloto	Marca/Modelo	COMBUSTIBLE
				LITROS GASOLINA REPOSTADOS
				GASOLINERA
22	ESCUDERIA LA CORUÑA	JESUS DOMINGUEZ SARA MARTINEZ	TOYOTA YARIS CROSS 130H GR SPORT	16,74
23	RAC CIRCUITO GUADALOPE	LAURA APARICIO ANGLÉS ALBA CANO RAMÍREZ	TOYOTA YARIS CROSS 130H GR SPORT	17,47
24	RASANTE SPORT	ALFONSO GIL PADROS CARLOS HERRANZ PEREZ	TOYOTA YARIS CROSS 130H GR SPORT	17,40
25	INFOVA AUTOMOTION	IVAN SOLERA DAVID SANCHEZ	TOYOTA YARIS CROSS 130H GR SPORT	16,35
26	INFOVA AUTOMOTION	UNAI UREÑA DIEGO VALLEJO	TOYOTA YARIS CROSS 130H GR SPORT	16,36
27	ESCUDERIA LA CORUÑA	RAQUEL MUÑOZ MANUEL SOLER COLAS	TOYOTA YARIS CROSS 130H GR SPORT	16,22

Ramón Cádiz Morales  
DC-01955-ESP/IB  
22/03/2025 12:40